PJH	ent
	GNN

b2890.45	Page 80, line 23: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
b2890.46	Page 81, line 6: on lines 6, 12 and 15, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
b2890.47	Page 81 line 25: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.48	Page 82, line 9: on lines 9, 15 and 18, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
ь2890.49	Page 83, line 3: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L.>".
b2890.50	Page 83, line 4: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.51	Page 83, line 13: on lines 13, 19 and 22, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106–230, P.L. 106–519, P.L. 106–554, P.L. 106–573,>".
ь2890.52	Page 84, line 1: delete the material beginning with "@U@Z7@Lam>and>" and ending with "@U@Z7@Lam>2001,>" on line 2.
ь2890.53	Page 84, line 7: delete that line and substitute "104–188@U@Z7@Lam>, and as amended by>".
b2890.54	Page 84, line 8: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-573, and>".
b2890.55	Page 84, line 16: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230,>".
b2890.56	Page 84, line 17: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.57	Page 84, line 21: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and before January 1, 2001,>".
b2890.58	Page 84, line 22: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L.>".
b2890.59	Page 84, line 23: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554, P.L. 106-573, and>".
b2890.60	Page 84, line 25: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L.>".
b2890.61	Page 85, line 3: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 86, line 24.
b2888.2	Page 87, line 1: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 89, line 8.
b2890.62	Page 89, line 11: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 97, line 2.
b2890.63	Page 97, line 12: on lines 12 and 20, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106–554,>".
b2890.64	Page 98, line 4: on lines 4, 13 and 25, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".

b2890.65	Page 99, line 8: on lines 8, 14 and 17, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
b2890.66	Page 100, line 3: on lines 3, 12 and 21, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.67	Page 101, line 5: on lines 5 and 18, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.68	Page 102, line 2: on lines 2, 8 and 11, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.69	Page 102, line 21: delete "106-170@U@Z7@Lam>, P.L.>" and substitute "106-170@U@Z7@Lam>,>".
b2890.70	Page 102, line 22: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L. 107–16, excluding>".
b2890.71	Page 103, line 6: on lines 6 and 15, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.I. 106–230, P.L. 106–519, P.L. 106–554, P.L. 106–573,>".
b2890.72	Page 103, line 24: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554,>".
b2890.73	Page 103, line 25: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.74	Page 104, line 11: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L.>".
b2890.75	Page 104, line 12: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.76	Page 104, line 20: delete the material beginning with "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106–230>" and ending with "@U@Z7@Lam>106–573,>" on line 21.
b2890.77	Page 105, line 1: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519,>".
b2890.78	Page 105, line 2: delete "@U@77@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.79	Page 105, line 4: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106–230, P.L. 106–519, P.L. 106–554, P.L.>".
b2890.80	Page 105, line 5: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-573,>".
b2890.81	Page 105, line 8: delete the material beginning with "@U@Z7@Lam>and>" and ending with "@U@Z7@Lam>2001,>" on line 9.
b2890.82	Page 105, line 15: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230, P.L.>".
b2890.83	Page 105, line 16: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573, and>".
b2890.84	Page 105, line 25: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L.>".

b2890.85	Page 106, line 8: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230,>".
b2890.86	Page 106, line 9: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106–519, P.L. 106–554, P.L. 106–573, and>".
b2890.87	Page 106, line 18: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L.>".
b2890.88	Page 107, line 5: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>amended by>".
b2890.89	Page 107, line 6: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L. 107–16>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 107–16>".
ь2890.90	Page 107, line 14: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230,>".
b2890.91	Page 107, line 15: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106–519, P.L. 106–554, P.L. 106–573,>".
b2890.92	Page 107, line 19: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and before January 1, 2001,>".
b2890.93	Page 107, line 20: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>Revenue Code made by>".
b2890.94	Page 107, line 21: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-573, and>".
b2890.95	Page 107, line 22: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200,>".
b2890.96	Page 107, line 23: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 107–16, excluding>".
b2890.97	Page 108, line 1: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 112, line 25.
b2890.98	Page 113, line 16: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 117, line 10.
b2890.99	Page 117, line 18: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
b2890.100	Page 118, line 3: on lines 3, 11 and 14, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106–554,>".
b2890.101	Page 118, line 24: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.102	Page 119, line 9: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
b2890.103	Page 119, line 10: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.104	Page 119, line 18: on lines 18 and 21, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.105	Page 120, line 6: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L.>".
b2890.106	Page 120, line 7: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".

b2890.107	Page 120, line 17: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519,>".
b2890.108	Page 120, line 18: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.109	Page 120, line 25: delete "106–170@U@Z7@Lam>, P.L.>" and substitute "106–170@U@Z7@Lam>,>".
b2890.110	Page 121, line 1: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L. 107–16, excluding>".
b2890.111	Page 121, line 3: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230,>".
b2890.112	Page 121, line 4: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.113	Page 121, line 8: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and before January 1, 2001,>".
b2890.114	Page 121, line 12: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L.>".
b2890.115	Page 121, line 13: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.116	Page 121, line 23: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106–200, P.L. 106–230, P.L. 106–519,>".
b2890.117	Page 121, line 24: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.118	Page 122, line 5: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and before January 1, 2001,>".
b2890.119	Page 122, line 6: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L.>".
b2890.120	Page 122, line 7: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554, P.L. 106-573, and>".
b2890:121	Page 122, line 9: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L.>".
b2890.122	Page 122, line 12: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 124, line 14.
b2890.123	Page 125, line 19: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 129, line 2.
b2890.124	Page 129, line 10: on lines 10, 17 and 25, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106–554,>".
b2890.125	Page 130, line 3: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
b2890.126	Page 130, line 12: on lines 12 and 20, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.127	Page 131, line 3: on lines 3 and 6, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106–554, P.L. 106–573,>".

b2890.128	Page 131, line 14: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106–230, P.L. 106–519, P.L. 106–554,>".
b2890.129	Page 131, line 15: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.130	Page 131, line 23: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106–230, P.L. 106–519, P.L. 106–554, P.L. 106–573,>".
b2890.131	Page 132, line 5: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519,>".
ь2890.132	Page 132, line 6: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
b2890.133	Page 132, line 8: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L.>".
b2890.134	Page 132, line 9: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-573,>".
b2890.135	Page 132, line 12: delete the material beginning with "@U@Z7@Lam>and>" and ending with "@U@Z7@Lam>2001,>" on line 13.
b2890.136	Page 132, line 17: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>amended by>".
b2890.137	Page 132, line 18: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L. 107–16>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 107–16>".
b2890.138	Page 133, line 1: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L.>".
b2890.139	Page 133, line 7: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and before January 1, 2001,>".
b2890.140	Page 133, line 8: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106–200, P.L. 106–230, P.L. 106–519, P.L.>".
b2890.141	Page 133, line 9: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554, P.L. 106-573, and>".
b2890.142	Page 133, line 11: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L.>".
b2890.143	Page 133, line 14: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 135, line 9.
b2888.3	Page 135, line 24: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 138, line 9.
b2383.1	Page 139, line 16: after that line insert:
b2384.2	Page 139, line 16: after that line insert:
b2385.2	Page 139, line 16: after that line insert:
b2482.2	Page 139, line 16: after that line insert:
b2863.4	Page 139, line 16: after that line insert:

b3069.2	Page 139, line 16: after that line insert:
b3096.1	Page 139, line 16: after that line insert:
b3084.6	Page 139, line 17: delete lines 17 to 19.
b3084.7	Page 140, line 1: delete "@S@Z7@Lam>; and \$58,145,700 in 2003>" and substitute "; and \$58,145,700 in 2003".
b3084.8	Page 140, line 6: delete lines 6 and 7 and substitute "\$999,709,900 in 2004 and in each year thereafter.".
b3084.9	Page 140, line 8: delete lines 8 to 12.
b3084.10	Page 140, line 17: on lines 17, 20 and 25, after "@U@Z7@Lam>79.035,>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>79.036,>".
b3084.11	Page 141, line 9: on lines 9 and 13, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>2002>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>2003>".
b3084.13	Page 142, line 14: delete lines 14 to 21 and substitute "counties. In 2003 @S @Z7@Lam>and subsequent years>, the total amounts to be distributed under ss. 79.03, 79.04, and 79.06 from s. 20.835 (1) (d) are \$776,783,700 to municipalities and \$172,378,300 to counties."
b3084.14	Page 142, line 23: delete "2003" and substitute "2004".
b3084.15	Page 143, line 1: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 144, line 12, and substitute:
b3084.16	Page 144, line 15: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>2002>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>2003>".
b3084.17	Page 145, line 1: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>2002>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>2003>".
b3084.18	Page 146, line 8: on lines 8 and 16, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>except for the distribution>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>ending with the distributions>".
b3084.19	Page 146, line 9: delete "@S@Z7@Lam>sub. (1)> @U@Z7@Lam>subs. (1), (6), and (7)>" and substitute "sub. (1)".
b3084.20	Page 146, line 10: on lines 10 and 18, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>from the public utility account>".
b3084.21	Page 146, line 17: delete "@S@Z7@Lam>sub. (2)> @U@Z7@Lam>subs. (2), (6), and (7)>" and substitute "sub. (2)".
b3084.22	Page 147, line 1: delete "2003" and substitute "2004".
b3084.23	Page 147, line 3: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 153, line 2.
	with page 133, time 2.
b3084.24	Page 153, line 4: on lines 4 and 10, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>2002>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>2003>".

b3084.26	Page 153, line 18: delete lines 18 and 19 and substitute:
b3084.27	Page 153, line 21: delete "2003" and substitute "2004".
b3084.28	Page 153, line 22: after that line insert:
b3084.29	Page 153, line 24: delete "2003" and substitute "2004".
b2428.1	Page 153, line 25: after that line insert:
b2825.1	Page 153, line 25: after that line insert:
b2900.20	Page 153, line 25: after that line insert:
b2976.1	Page 153, line 25: after that line insert:
b3042.2	Page 153, line 25: after that line insert:
b3066.5	Page 153, line 25: after that line insert:
b3067.1	Page 153, line 25: after that line insert:
b3103.3	Page 153, line 25: after that line insert:
b3104.1	Page 153, line 25: after that line insert:
b2431.1	Page 154, line 4: after that line insert:
b3008.2	Page 154, line 4: after that line insert:
b3052.5	Page 154, line 4: after that line insert:
b3052.6	Page 154, line 17: after that line insert:
b2391.7	Page 154, line 18: after that line insert:
b2745.2	Page 154, line 18: delete that line.
b3052.7	Page 155, line 7: after that line insert:
b3052.8	Page 155, line 13: after that line insert:
b3052.9	Page 155, line 17: after that line insert:
b3052.10	Page 156, line 3: after that line insert:
b2366.1	Page 156, line 9: after that line insert:
b2372.3	Page 156, line 9: after that line insert:
b3052.11	Page 156, line 9: after that line insert:
b2367.2	Page 156, line 20: after that line insert:
b3052.12	Page 156, line 20: after that line insert:
b2892.1	Page 157, line 22: after that line insert:
b3087.2	Page 157, line 22: after that line insert:
b3112.3	Page 157, line 22: after that line insert:
b2486.1	Page 158, line 12: delete lines 12 to 22.
b3033.11	Page 159, line 9: after that line insert:
b2748.1	Page 159, line 17 after that line insert: